Unit: mm
- +
30
13
PS1000-R06L
MADE IN JAPAN G
 AIRCHECKER
30

All reasonable efforts to ensure the accuracy of the information detailed in this catalog were made at the time of publishing. However, SMC can in no way warrant the information herein contained as specifications are subject to change without notice.
QX-RRD-5M
How to Order
Switch Specifications
Set pressure
PS1000/PS1100 PS1200
t
ps
i (
M
P
a)
PS1000  ON
OFF
PS1100  ON
 OFF
58 (0.4)
29 (0.2)
0
–14.5 (–0.1)
Set pressure
t
ps
i (
kP
a)
PS1200  ON
 OFF
0
–7.25 (–50)
–14.5 (–100)
RoHS
[Option]
QR06 LPS 0010
Output specifications
10
11
12
For positive pressure
For vacuum and residual pressure
For vacuum
Piping specifications
R06
R07
ø6 reducer
1/4" reducer L 3 m
Lead wire length
The PS1200 series is CE-
compliant (with Q) only.
Option (CE-compliant )
Nil
Q
None
CE-compliant
Use the pressure setting trimmer to set
ON pressure.
Rotate clockwise to increase the set
pressure. For setting vacuum, rotate